
Shutter Record Auto Focus
A7R3
A7M3
A7M2
A7R2
A7S
A7

A6600
A6500
A6400
A6300
A6100
A6000
A5100

RX100 M3
RX100 M4
RX100 M5
RX100 M6
RX100 M7

RX0M2
RX0

WX700
WX500
HX90
HX99
E0SRP ×

EOS M6 2 ×
EOS M6 ×
EOS M5 ×

EOS 200D 2 ×
X-A7
X-T3
X-T2

MCSC-C1

Note

The cable is included in the package

The cable is not included in the package
please purchase separately

The cable is not included in the package
please purchase separately

MOZA MINI-P Camera Compatibility List
Function

Brand

Sony

Canon

Fuji

Camera Cable

MCSC-Multi

MCSC-C1

MOZA Mini-P カメラ対応表



Lens
Name

RX100 
RX100 
RX100 
RX100 
RX100 

EF-M  15-45mm  IMAGE STABILIZER

EF-M 11-22mm f/4-5.6 IS STM

EF-M 18-150mm f/3.5-6.3 IS STM

EF-M 22mm f/2 STM

EF-M 32mm f/1.4 STM

 EF-M 15-45mm  IMAGE STABILIZER

EF-M 11-22mm f/4-5.6 IS STM

EF-M 18-150mm f/3.5-6.3 IS STM

EF-M 22mm f/2 STM

EF-M 32mm f/1.4 STM

EF-M 15-45mm  IMAGE STABILIZER

EF-M 11-22mm f/4-5.6 IS STM

EF-M 18-150mm f/3.5-6.3 IS STM

EF-M 22mm f/2 STM

EF-M 32mm f/1.4 STM

EF-M 15-45mm  IMAGE STABILIZER

EF-M 11-22mm f/4-5.6 IS STM

EF-M 18-150mm f/3.5-6.3 IS STM

EF-M 22mm f/2 STM

EF-M 32mm f/1.4 STM

EF-S 18-55mm IMAGE STABILIZER

EF-S 18-135mm IMAGE STABILIZER

DJI Osmo Action

Need to be used
with sports
camera clip,
sports camera
clip is not
included in the
package

GoPro GoPro HERO7

Need to be used
with sports
camera clip,
sports camera
clip is not
included in the
package

SONY DSC-RX0M2

Need to be used
with sports
camera clip,
sports camera
clip is not
included in the
package

Fuji

Camera

A7R3

A6400

M6 

M6

M200

M100

200D 

G7

MOZA MINI-P Lens Compatibility List

Brand

SONY

Canon

Panasonic
H-X015GK/GKC 15mm F1.7

E 16mm F2.8 APS-C wide-angle fixed-focus lens (SEL16F28)

E 3.5-5.6/16-50 OSS SELP1650

X-T3

X-A7

Sonnar T * FE 35mm F2.8 ZA ZEISS full-frame wide-angle prime lens (SEL35F28Z)
FE 50mm F1.8 full-frame standard fixed focus lens (SEL50F18F)

FE 50mm F2.8 Macro Full-frame standard macro lens (SEL50M28)
FE 28mm F2 full-frame wide-angle fixed-focus lens (SEL28F20)

E 30mm F3.5 Macro APS-C format macro lens (SEL30M35)
E 50mm F1.8 OSS APS-C format standard fixed focus lens (SEL50F18/B)

E 35mm F1.8 OSS APS-C wide-angle fixed-focus lens (SEL35F18)

E 10-18mm F4 OSS APS-C format wide-angle zoom lens (SEL1018)

H-X025GK/GKC 25mm F1.4

E 20mm F2.8 APS-C wide-angle fixed-focus lens (SEL20F28)

XF 18-55mm

SUPER EBC XC 15-45mm 1:3.5-5.6 OIS PZ

Balancing inception mode Note

三脚ネジに取り
付けるための
アダプタが別途
必要となります
。

三脚ネジに取り
付けるための
アダプタが別途
必要となります
。

MOZA Mini-P カメラ、レンズ対応表

バランス インセプションモード


